
PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 96184844

Data publicarii	19.04.24	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.725,70 RON - 4.725,70 RON

Descriere: BOZO DETARTRANT 1L = 20BUCX7.25= 145.00 LEI HARTIE MINI JUMBO 2STR 360BUX3.30= 1188 HARTIE IGIENICA 24BUC/BAX = 84X14= 1176 MOP 250GR = 20BUCX3.56= 71.20 OPTIMA SACI 240L = 150BUCX10.2= 1530.00 OPTIMA SACI 35L 50BUCX2.93= 146.50 PASTILE ODORIZANT 10X18.20=182.00 SANO CLEAR 1L = 20X14.35= 287
